
Client: Crossroads Utility Date Requested 6/29/2024
Date Approved

System: CWS Date Issued 7/1/2024

Vendor: USA BlueBook Delivery Date:

 Budgeted? Y/N N
Deliver to: 287 Green View Road Budget Amount

Moyock, NC 27958
Attn: Judson Widner 

Terms: PO Number: 0701-1-CWS80

Line Quantity Unit Unit Cost Ext Cost

1 1 1 1,063.95$               1,063.95$          

2 4 4 251.95$                  1,007.80$          

3 1 1 237.95$                  237.95$             

4 2 2 183.95$                  367.90$             
5 -$                   
6 -$                   
7 -$                   
8 -$                   
9 -$                   

10 -$                   
11 -$                   
12 -$                   
13 -$                   
14 -$                   
15 -$                   
16 -$                   
17 -$                   
18 Total 2,677.60$          

Approved Need? Stock
<$250 Lead/Op Office Supply
<$500 Super Tools

<$1,500 Manager Charles Donnell Eq/Auto Repair

<$2,500 Director Uniforms

<$5,000 VP Plant Repair

>$5,000 Pres Plant R&R or CU
X Plant O&M

Approval Signatures

Requisition

Description

Net 30 from reciept of invoice

Thern Model 5PF5-M1 series powder coated steel davit crane.  
Item # 38022

Pedestal base for Thern model 5PF5, red power-coat finish. Item 
#38024 

Winch Cable with safety hool and swagged ball fitting. Item #64090

Chain Grabber for submersible pumps. Item # 92866

W-1333 Sub 5

lisa.gibson
Exhibit



Justification



Water 
Suction 
and 
Discharge 
Hose: 3 in 
Hose 
Inside Dia., 
45 psi, 
Black/Gree
n, 100 ft 
Hose Lg

Cam and 
Groove 
Coupling: 3 
in Coupling 
Size, 3 in 
Hose 
Fitting 
Size, 6 
11/64 in 
Overall Lg, 
Nitrile

Cam and 
Groove 
Adapter: 3 
in Coupling 
Size, 3 in 
Hose 
Fitting 
Size, 6 
7/16 in 
Overall Lg

Cam and 
Groove 
Gasket: 3 
in For 
Coupling 
Size, 
Black, 3 
3/4 in 
Outside 
Dia, Flat, 
0.25 in 
Thick

Item  Item  Item 
1ZL
R3

3LX
46

3LX
54

Mfr. 
Model 

Mfr. 
Model 

Mfr. 
Model 

2E+07 3LX46 3LX54


